LVM11/13 Series
How to Order
Base mounted
Body ported A5
LVM
LVM
13
i CE/UKCA-compliant
Nil No
Q CE/UKCA-compliant
r Coil voltage
Symbol Voltage
5 24 VDC
6 12 VDC
t Fluid contact material
Symbol Body Diaphragm
A PEEK EPDM
B PEEK FKM
C PEEK Kalrez®
w Option
Nil None
1 Bracket
q Number of ports, Valve type
Symbol Number of ports Valve type
11 2 N.C.
OUT IN
e Number of ports, Valve type
Symbol Number of ports Valve type
13 2 N.C.
OUT IN
y  Reverse mounting
prevention pin
Nil None
P
Yes
Reverse mounting
prevention pin
11
q w
e r t y u i
P
u Electrical entry, Lead wire length, Light/surge voltage suppressor
Symbol Electrical entry, Lead wire length Light/surge voltage suppressor
Nil Grommet, 300 mm
Cannot be selected6 Grommet, 600 mm
10 Grommet, 1000 mm
KZ Plug connector, 300 mm
Yes
KOZ Plug connector, Without connector
∗  The plug connector is included but does not come assembled.
∗   If a lead wire length of 600 mm or more is required, select “KOZ” (Without
connector) and then add the connector part number shown below under the valve
part number when ordering.
Plug connector part no.: AXT661 14A
Lead wire length
6 600 mm
10 1000 mm
20 2000 mm
30 3000 mm
Mounting screws are included with the base-mounted type. (2 pcs.)
M2 x 11/With spring washer (Material: Stainless steel)
For other spare parts, refer to page 44.
5 A
RoHS
∗   Kalrez® is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and